SINGARENI COLLIERIES WOMEN’S DEGREE & P.G COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

ResultsAnalysis for the Year 2015-16

S.NO

YEARS

APPEARED

PASSED

FAILED

PASS%

I-YEAR

224

224

0

100%

II-YEAR

183

182

1

99%

OVERALL%

APPEARED

PASSED

FAILED

PASS%

407

406

1

99.75%

DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT 2015-2016
RESULTS ANALYSIS

W PASSED m FAILED




