SINGARENI COLLIERIES WOMEN'S DEGREE & P.G COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT

ResultsAnalysis for the Year 2015-16

S.NO	YEARS	APPEARED	PASSED	FAILED	PASS%
1	I-YEAR	224	224	0	100%
2	II-YEAR	183	182	1	99%

OVERALL%	APPEARED	PASSED	FAILED	PASS%
	407	406	1	99.75%

